
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP; Party Role= Secured party;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199501270000
23021

01/27/1995
12:23:22

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDMONDSON,
JOSEPH D

199207090001
35841

07/09/1992
01:23:22

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKETT,
LARRY W

199208200001
76171

08/20/1992
12:42:07

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER,
PAMELA E

199211090002
61811

11/09/1992
10:55:54

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLIKEN,
CHRISTY A

199212040002
90311

12/04/1992
11:40:00

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HADDIX,
JAMES E

199301110000
09121

01/11/1993
02:17:52

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDERSON,
ROBERT A

199302250000
53592

02/25/1993
09:02:25

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY
PIERCE

199303170000
73391

03/17/1993
11:07:36

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HYDE,
BARBARA A

199309090002
74382

09/09/1993
08:12:29

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALLGOOD
HOMES INC

199310260003
33521

10/26/1993
09:32:02

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
AUBREY R

199311080003
51921

11/08/1993
06:20:58

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RANEY, PAUL
M

199404040001
08091

04/04/1994
09:11:51

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BICE, ROBERT

199406020001
77221

06/02/1994
12:07:03

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, LYNN L

199407060002
13181

07/06/1994
02:51:08

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHETSTONE,
JANICE L

199407130002
20211

07/13/1994
03:02:02

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WYNN,
CHARLES L

199408090002
48721

08/09/1994
09:15:37

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEADOWS,
TODD A

199410210003
18301

10/21/1994
02:53:17

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODS, BEN
C

199412190003
68131

12/19/1994
08:08:40

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FINKLEA,
TAMMY F

199412190003
68681

12/19/1994
12:38:42

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMOTHERMA
N, SIDNEY M



199504240001
05221

04/24/1995
11:09:11

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HYDE, TOMMY

199506050001
46341

06/05/1995
01:13:07

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
JOAN G

199508040002
10651

08/04/1995
10:46:45

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEARDEN,
PHILLIP B

199510180002
97521

10/18/1995
10:09:56

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DENTY,
STEVE W

199510180002
97601

10/18/1995
10:25:16

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SALSER,
GEORGIA R

199512210003
66881

12/21/1995
03:54:03

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIZE, JANET
M

199512270003
68321

12/27/1995
09:07:14

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRITCHETT,
JODY L

199603290001
03231

03/29/1996
02:05:41

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARTHUR,
JEAN B

199604230001
31951

04/23/1996
10:30:47

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MALONE,
DEBBIE A

199605060001
47371

05/06/1996
01:07:25

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CORONA,
DONALD P

199606170001
96321

06/17/1996
02:36:49

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARPER,
DONALD


