Search C	riteria Filt	ters Applie	d: Legal S	Seq= 1,0; N	Name= GR	EEN TRE	E FINANC	CIAL COR	P; Party R	ole= Secu	red party;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501270000 23021	01/27/1995 12:23:22	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDMONDSON, JOSEPH D						
199207090001 35841	07/09/1992 01:23:22	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKETT, LARRY W						
199208200001 76171	08/20/1992 12:42:07	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER, PAMELA E						
199211090002 61811	11/09/1992 10:55:54	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLIKEN, CHRISTY A						
199212040002 90311	12/04/1992 11:40:00	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HADDIX, JAMES E						
199301110000 09121	01/11/1993 02:17:52	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDERSON, ROBERT A						
199302250000 53592	02/25/1993 09:02:25	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY PIERCE						
199303170000 73391	03/17/1993 11:07:36	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HYDE, BARBARA A						
199309090002 74382	09/09/1993 08:12:29	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALLGOOD HOMES INC						
199310260003 33521	10/26/1993 09:32:02	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, AUBREY R						
199311080003 51921	11/08/1993 06:20:58	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RANEY, PAUL M						
199404040001 08091	04/04/1994 09:11:51	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BICE, ROBERT						
199406020001 77221	06/02/1994 12:07:03	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, LYNN L						
199407060002 13181	07/06/1994 02:51:08	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHETSTONE, JANICE L						
199407130002 20211	07/13/1994 03:02:02	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WYNN, CHARLES L						
199408090002 48721	08/09/1994 09:15:37	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEADOWS, TODD A						
199410210003 18301	10/21/1994 02:53:17	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODS, BEN						
199412190003 68131	12/19/1994 08:08:40	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FINKLEA, TAMMY F						
199412190003 68681	12/19/1994 12:38:42	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMOTHERMA N, SIDNEY M						

199504240001 05221	04/24/1995 11:09:11	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HYDE, TOMMY			
199506050001 46341	06/05/1995 01:13:07	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, JOAN G			
199508040002 10651	08/04/1995 10:46:45	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEARDEN, PHILLIP B			
199510180002 97521	10/18/1995 10:09:56	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DENTY, STEVE W			
199510180002 97601	10/18/1995 10:25:16	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SALSER, GEORGIA R			
199512210003 66881	12/21/1995 03:54:03	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIZE, JANET M			
199512270003 68321	12/27/1995 09:07:14	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRITCHETT, JODY L			
199603290001 03231	03/29/1996 02:05:41	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARTHUR, JEAN B			
199604230001 31951	04/23/1996 10:30:47	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MALONE, DEBBIE A			
199605060001 47371	05/06/1996 01:07:25	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CORONA, DONALD P			
199606170001 96321	06/17/1996 02:36:49	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARPER, DONALD			